
Autumn 2019

September Opening of the New School
Parent Introductory Evenings 
including Tours for Parents

King’s High

Wednesday 16 October Open Afternoon for Former Staff King’s High

November Book Launch ‘Of Mulberries, Ilex and 
Acorns’, A History of King’s High and 
Warwick Prep School 1879-2019

King’s High

Monday 11 –  
Friday 15 November

Festival of Ideas: ‘New Beginnings’ King’s High

Tuesday 3 December Landor Association Carol Service St Mary’s Church, 
Warwick

Thursday 12 December Gala Winter Concert with 
Choral Commission

Warwick Hall

khs-landorassociation@kingshighwarwick.co.uk
www.landorassociation.co.uk

Farewell to Smith Street

Tuesday 9 July ‘Blue Door’ Mosaic
Form and individual photographs by the 
Blue Door (KS4/5)
Scavenger Hunt
Sports Activities
Postcard - Poem, Memory, Drawing
King’s Quiz
Staff Play and Leavers’ Assembly

King’s High

Wednesday 10 July Farewell and Welcome Events
Final Assembly in School Hall
Procession to the New School
Planting of the Time Capsule

King’s High

King’s High’s 
140th Birthday 
Celebration
Events for our Girls
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We are delighted to be celebrating the 140th birthday year of King’s High 
School with an exciting programme of events for our girls:

Spring 2019

Friday 25 January 
8:50am – 9:20am

The Official 140th Birthday 
Photograph

King’s High

Wednesday 6 February
7:00pm

Landor Association Lecture:  
‘Queen Victoria, Daughter, Wife, 
Mother and Widow’  
Dr Lucy Worsley, OBE

Warwick Hall

Thursday 28 February
3:30pm

Afternoon Tea for Local Charities King’s High

Tuesday 26 March
4:15pm

Reception for Head Teachers of 
Local Primary and Prep Schools

King’s High

Summer 2019

Thursday 25 April
6:30pm

Landor Association Networking 
Evening: Medical and Allied Careers

King’s High

Monday 29 April 140th Birthday of King’s High School
Birthday cake
Victorian Day

King’s High

Friday 3 May
9:00am Founders and Benefactors’ Service 

Preacher: The Bishop of Warwick
St Mary’s Church, 
Warwick

10:00am Birthday Activities for Girls including 
House Cricket and Birthday Picnic

King’s High

Birthday Celebration Weekend and Farewell to Smith Street – July 2019

Wednesday 3 July School Sports Day King’s High 
sports fields

Thursday 4 –  
Friday 5 July

Trips and Activity Days King’s High 
and off-site

Saturday 6 July
10:00am – 2:00pm King’s High and Warwick Prep Art 

Exhibition
Old Shire Hall, 
Warwick

11:00am – 5:00pm Afternoon Events including tours, 
displays and memory sharing booths
A pig roast will be available

King’s High

3:00pm – 5:00pm Netball Matches – 
old girls v current girls
Tea provided by KHAPS

King’s High 
sports fields

Sunday 7 July
10:00am Breakfast at King’s High King’s High 

School Hall

11:00am Choral Matins St Mary’s Church, 
Warwick

10:30am – 2:30pm ‘Come and Sing’ Gala Concert 
Rehearsal

King’s High &  
St Mary’s Church, 
Warwick

3:00pm Gala Concert St Mary’s Church, 
Warwick

Monday 8 July Farewell to the Smith Street site
Form and individual photographs by the 
Blue Door (KS3)
‘Blue Door’ Mosaic
House Karaoke and Hymn Practice
Speech Day

King’s High
 

Warwick Hall


